
BEG AT INTER OF N LINE OF SE 1/4
R/W OF C R 133, RUN S 115.24 FT,
115.24 T, W 252 FT TO POB.

ACRES BRYAN C
4097 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

22-4S-17-08691-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

22417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/26/2017 BC 0.67 13,132 0 0 13,132

STANDARD
3

131,366
0

13,132
144,498

0
144,498

0
144,498
144,498

0

144,498

1424/0050 11/13/2020 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AIRSUPERIORITY LLC

BRYAN C ACRES

1377/2103 2/05/2019 WD Q I 01 67,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERRY DANIEL MARSEE &

AIRSUPERIORITY, LLC

2026
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HX Base Yr

4097 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,574 114.6420 128.40 202,102 1967 1967 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1529

BAS 20 100 20 1,669

BAS 1,509 100 1,509 125,941

FOP 42 30 13 1,085

UOP 160 20 32 2,671

1,731 1,574 131,366

BAS= W15 UOP= N8 W20 S8 E20$ W32 S33 E2 BAS= S2E10 N2 W10$
E11 FOP= E14 N3W14 S3$ N3 E14 S3 E20 N33$.
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2

11 3

14

3

20

33

UOP 8

20

8

20

BAS2
10

2
10

FOP
14

3

14

3

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.40 14,000.00 19,600.00 13,132


